
AGENDA NOTES  

 

Solicitation Name and # 

Workers’ Compensation Bill Review/Telephonic 

Case Management Organization   

RFP No. 12-500229 

Senior Procurement Agent 

 

Brenda H. Redus 

Vendor(s) agree to extension under the 

same prices, terms and conditions 
Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired contract (If 

no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

Workers’ Compensation Bill Review/Telephonic 

Case Management Organization   

RFP No. 12-500229 
Contract No. 13-902608 

Corvel Healthcare Corporation dba Corvel 

Corporation 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount (Include increases and 

Total Award Amount) 

$1,158,500.00 – Total Award 

 

$185,000.00 – Initial Award 

$164,250.00 – Ratification Amount (2015) 

$809,250.00 - Projected Amount 2015 thru 2018 
 

Amount Spent to Date on Contract(s) 

(List Amount Spent per Contract and 

Total Amount Spent) 

$838,760.03 – Total Spent 

$264,250.00 – 2015 

$225,000.00 – 2016 

$236,250.00 – 2017 

$113,260.03 – 2018 

 

 

Prime Contractor Information and DBE– 

Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Number years in 

business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

 

(DBE - Subcontractor Participation, 

Company Name, Address, Type of Work 

Provided, Number of years in business 

and Previous Business/Contracts and 

Amounts with DeKalb County) 

 

 

 

Corvel Healthcare Corporation dba Corvel 

Corporation (PRIME) 

Gordon Clemens, Chairman/CEO 

Years in Business: 31 

Years doing Business w/DeKalb: 10  

 

 

In lieu of LSBE: 

Pioneer Rehabilitation (WBE) 

555 Sun Valley Dr., Ste. L2 

Roswell, GA 30076 

Provide catastrophic case management. 

Attachments: • Change Order Request 

 


